
~GRAVELV
Model Number
Effective Date
Form Number•

To coItfi,,,,. it. ptotrafll of quality and design imptove","" the
......,foctw.t r...rve. t"- tight to chonge .pecification._ de­
li,,, • prices without notice and without incytting oblie ation.

ILLUSTRATED REAR HITCH KIT

PARTS LIST 14712El
10-15-71
19343Pl

•

ITEM
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 l1870P2 Rear Axle Tie Strap
2 l4706A3 Rear Hitch Weldment
3 1472lP1 Clevis Rod
4 l8864Pl Hitch Pin
5 l8866Al Rear Hitch Weldment
6 131016 21/32 x 1-5/16 x .095 Flat Washer
7 9418692 . 5/8 - 11 Reg. Washer Insert Lock Nut
8 131018 1-3/4 x 15/16 x 18/ Flat Washer
9 14718P1 Hex Head Bolt

10 451519 3/8 - 16 Hex Jam Nut
11 14719P1 Clevis

• 12 14720P1 Clevis Pin
13 10405P1 Hairpin Cotter
14 18285Pl Clevis Pin
15 14949P1 Pad
16 14717A2 Retaining Assembly R
17 14713A2 Retaining Assembly L
18 103408 3/16 x 1-25 Cotter Pin

BrentChalmers.com



•

•

•BrentChalmers.com




